Starboard Phantom Rental

Phantom 295 complete + 7.5m?
Phantom 295 complete + 8.5m?
Phantom 377 complete + 9.5m?

Shops die Phantom demo verkopen:
Shops offering the Phantom 295/377
Van den Berg in hoorn

Intersurf Sneek

Topsurf Vinkeveen

Siem de Jong Delft

Van Bellen, Willemstad

DEPOSITS

to reserve equipment, sent to
Fox Sports BV

Account number:

IBAN - NL59 RABO 0385 1968 57
BIC/Swift code:

RABONL2U

0229-219913
0515-421900
0294-291812
015-2618000
0168-473220

winkelwaarde
retail price

€2,949.00
€2,999.00
€4,844.00

charter prijs
hele WK, inclusief halen en brengen
Charter price during the worlds
including transport to event site

€125.00
€135.00
€300.00

Na WK aan te schaffen bij shops voor

You can purchase the board after
the worlds at the following prices

€1,899.00
€1,949.00
€ 3,299.00



